
Kretsmästerskap A

Plac Namn Klubb Pistolkort nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Delsumma 8 9 10 Totalt Särsk

1 Åsa Edvinsson Umeå PK 38738 45 47 44 45 47 48 48 324 45 48 46 463 47 Guld

2 Lars Edvinsson Umeå PK 28978 48 48 47 43 49 43 46 324 47 47 45 463 46 Silver

3 Brynolf Alexandersson Umeå PK 8237 46 42 46 45 45 46 46 316 46 44 45 451 Brons

4 Magnus Nyman Vännäs PSK 41723 42 47 49 47 43 46 42 316 45 44 43 448

5 Olov Nilsson Bolidens PSK 36994 46 43 43 44 47 44 41 308 44 44 44 440

6 Fred Lundgren Vännäs PSK 37133 42 42 41 42 44 45 44 300 45 46 41 432

7 Hans Moritz Rundviks PK 1987 42 45 42 43 41 44 40 297 43 47 43 430

8 Valter Westin Vilhelmina PK 8304 41 41 45 42 42 46 38 295 42 46 46 429

9 Sven Berglund Nysätra 12022 43 42 41 43 44 42 37 292 47 39 43 421

10 Göran Sehlstedt Rundviks PK 1994 39 42 41 46 38 43 39 288 42 41 40 411

11 Börje Jonsson Nysätra 6435 39 37 42 38 36 44 43 279 38 41 40 398

12 Erik Sjöström Vännäs PSK 43673 40 35 43 42 40 37 41 278 40 38 33 389

13 Jim Nordlund Umeå PK 47932 38 36 36 39 34 40 40 263 39 41 34 377

Kretsmästerskap B

Plac Namn Klubb Pistolkort nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Delsumma 8 9 10 Totalt

1 Lars Edvinsson Umeå PK 28978 48 49 48 48 48 43 47 331 48 48 47 474 Guld

2 Åsa Edvinsson Umeå PK 38738 45 47 48 41 46 48 48 323 43 46 46 458 Silver

3 Fred Lundgren Vännäs PSK 37133 45 43 42 47 47 48 50 322 43 45 44 454 Brons

4 Brynolf Alexandersson Umeå PK 8237 44 47 44 47 47 44 44 317 46 46 43 452

5 Valter Westin Vilhelmina PK 8304 47 42 46 46 44 43 46 314 42 46 47 449

6 Sven Berglund Nysätra 12022 45 46 43 45 46 44 47 316 46 42 43 447

7 Olov Nilsson Bolidens PSK 36994 45 43 44 48 44 46 42 312 45 45 39 441

8 Börje Jonsson Nysätra 6435 40 44 42 36 45 38 46 291 46 40 42 419

9 Jim Nordlund Umeå PK 47932 40 44 38 37 44 43 43 289 40 42 37 408

10 Göran Sehlstedt Rundviks PK 1994 39 45 37 48 41 41 44 295 35 43 35 408

11 Kenneth Nilsson Umeå PK 2354 40 44 39 38 33 38 43 275 275

12 Thord Norberg Vännäs PSK 37609 23 28 21 28 34 29 33 196 196



A

Plac Namn Klubb Pistolkort nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Delsumma 8 9 10 Totalt Stdm

A 1

1 Erika Bergman Örnsköldsvik PK 47104 40 40 45 49 46 46 47 313 47 47 44 451 B

2 Erik Sjöström Vännäs PSK 43673 40 35 43 42 40 37 41 278 40 38 33 389

3 Jim Nordlund Umeå PK 47932 38 36 36 39 34 40 40 263 39 41 34 377

A 2

1 Olov Nilsson Bolidens PSK 36994 46 43 43 44 47 44 41 308 44 44 44 440

2 Hans Moritz Rundviks PK 1987 42 45 42 43 41 44 40 297 43 47 43 430

3 Sven Berglund Nysätra 12022 43 42 41 43 44 42 37 292 47 39 43 421

4 Göran Sehlstedt Rundviks PK 1994 39 42 41 46 38 43 39 288 42 41 40 411

5 Börje Jonsson Nysätra 6435 39 37 42 38 36 44 43 279 38 41 40 398

A 3

1 Åsa Edvinsson Umeå PK 38738 45 47 44 45 47 48 48 324 45 48 46 463 S

2 Lars Edvinsson Umeå PK 28978 48 48 47 43 49 43 46 324 47 47 45 463 S

3 Brynolf Alexandersson Umeå PK 8237 46 42 46 45 45 46 46 316 46 44 45 451 B

4 Magnus Nyman Vännäs PSK 41723 42 47 49 47 43 46 42 316 45 44 43 448 B

5 Fred Lundgren Vännäs PSK 37133 42 42 41 42 44 45 44 300 45 46 41 432

6 Valter Westin Vilhelmina PK 8304 41 41 45 42 42 46 38 295 42 46 46 429



B

Plac Namn Klubb Pistolkort nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Delsumma 8 9 10 Totalt Stdm

B 1

1 Erika Bergman Örnsköldsvik PK 47104 43 43 44 42 45 44 46 307 41 45 45 438

2 Jim Nordlund Umeå PK 47932 40 44 38 37 44 43 43 289 40 42 37 408

B 2

1 Sven Berglund Nysätra 12022 45 46 43 45 46 44 47 316 46 42 43 447

2 Olov Nilsson Bolidens PSK 36994 45 43 44 48 44 46 42 312 45 45 39 441

3 Börje Jonsson Nysätra 6435 40 44 42 36 45 38 46 291 46 40 42 419

4 Göran Sehlstedt Rundviks PK 1994 39 45 37 48 41 41 44 295 35 43 35 408

5 Kenneth Nilsson Umeå PK 2354 40 44 39 38 33 38 43 275 275

6 Thord Norberg Vännäs PSK 37609 23 28 21 28 34 29 33 196 196

B 3

1 Lars Edvinsson Umeå PK 28978 48 49 48 48 48 43 47 331 48 48 47 474 S

2 Åsa Edvinsson Umeå PK 38738 45 47 48 41 46 48 48 323 43 46 46 458 B

3 Fred Lundgren Vännäs PSK 37133 45 43 42 47 47 48 50 322 43 45 44 454 B

4 Brynolf Alexandersson Umeå PK 8237 44 47 44 47 47 44 44 317 46 46 43 452 B

5 Valter Westin Vilhelmina PK 8304 47 42 46 46 44 43 46 314 42 46 47 449



C

Plac Namn Klubb Pistolkort nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Totalt Stdm

C VÄ

1 Stig Ögren Rundviks PK 9877 40 41 38 42 37 43 37 278

2 Leif Wennberg Rundviks PK 37821 34 41 41 37 38 47 38 276

C VY

1 Margaretha Larsson Rundviks PK 40809 44 43 38 40 44 39 42 290

C 2/3

1 Anton Grafström Vännäs PSK 43671 49 46 45 47 48 46 48 329 B

2 Kent Nyman Vännäs PSK 41722 46 48 46 45 47 46 48 326 B

3 Robert Michal Vännäs PSK 48 40 45 43 46 47 44 313

4 Kenneth Nilsson Umeå PK 2354 44 41 43 44 39 46 39 296

5 Thord Norberg Vännäs PSK 37609 32 35 38 37 34 34 38 248


